

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206.2000	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	87	CU YD	\$ <u>188</u>	\$ <u>16,356</u>
209.3000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 50,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	19	TON	\$ <u>370</u>	\$ <u>7,030</u>
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	9	TON	\$ <u>370</u>	\$ <u>3,330</u>
503.1000	Reinforced Concrete Jacket for Sewer Laterals (20 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ <u>10,500</u>
603.2000	Bed Course Material for Culvert	21	CU YD	\$ <u>310</u>	\$ <u>6,510</u>
603.4000	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	121	LIN FT	\$ <u>75</u>	\$ <u>9,075</u>
603.5000	Reinforced Concrete Jacket for Drain Line	111	LIN FT	\$ <u>156</u>	\$ <u>17,316</u>
603.7100	Reinforced Concrete Collar	1	EACH	\$ <u>1,500</u>	\$ <u>1,500</u>
604.2000	Type A-9P Grated Drop Inlet, 4.00 ft to 4.99 ft	3	EACH	\$ <u>3,700</u>	\$ <u>11,100</u>
604.3000	Type 1211214P Grated Drop Inlet, 4.00 ft to 4.99 ft	1	EACH	\$ <u>7,750</u>	\$ <u>7,750</u>
604.8100	Type "1" Concrete Headwall, 4.00 ft to 4.99 ft	1	EACH	\$ <u>13,250</u>	\$ <u>13,250</u>
609.3000	Curb and Gutter, Modified Type 2DG	111	LIN FT	\$ <u>56</u>	\$ <u>6,216</u>
609.4000	Curb, Modified Type 2D	12	LIN FT	\$ <u>50</u>	\$ <u>600</u>
621.2000	Construction Sign with Two Posts	4	EACH	\$ <u>600</u>	\$ <u>2,400</u>
624.5000	6-Inch Water Main Adjustment (170 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ <u>125,467</u>

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 40,000.00
----------	--	------	------	------	--------------

Sum of All Items \$ 328,400

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid.

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 108.01 - Subletting of Contract.

The bidder is directed to Subsections 106.12 - Recycling of Waste Glass and 106.13 - Ordering of Certain Material.